www.ecourtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17467/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/04/2014 in TN No. 33295381589/2007 passed by the Asstt. Commissioner (CT), Dindigul-V Circle, Madras)

TVL. SYED DISTRIBUTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER(CT), DINDIGUL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice.

Connect with Special Leave Petition (Civil) Nos.

34023-34026 of 2013.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rajesh Dham Date: 2014.07.26 12:05:36 IST Reason: